Bus

Bus (&1TH] ) IRE- EE#R

Direction
REMA# — Z LR

26 stops

Open route schedule

RER

RER# O

=

i

L5 (REE )
tHEQO(EW)
g

H (RERH )

8= LR
ELmEA
AREBA—KX
ELmRAERA
ABBAA

¢ B H]

B EO

EFHH]

Route schedule
RER# — Z1LERAT

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: R EF it
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

69

B (20 ) RR- T2

Go to website

06:40-19:20
06:40-19:20
06:40-19:20
06:40-19:20
06:40-19:20
07:00-19:10

07:00-19:10

e

)

@ OpepStreetMap contribu?fn’s-—-

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8B%A5%E7%AB%B9%E7%94%BA-%E8%BE%B0%E5%B0%BE-%E7%AC%B9%E6%B4%A5%E7%B7%9A-720432317-3428596302
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8B%A5%E7%AB%B9%E7%94%BA-%E8%BE%B0%E5%B0%BE-%E7%AC%B9%E6%B4%A5%E7%B7%9A-720432317-3428596302
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8B%A5%E7%AB%B9%E7%94%BA-%E8%BE%B0%E5%B0%BE-%E7%AC%B9%E6%B4%A5%E7%B7%9A-720432317-3428596302

EHH1TH
6 i o



Direction
EILERAT — REM ik

27 stops

Open route schedule

AEBA O

E L R&EER

ELmRE®EAO

AEBA—KX

ELmEA

A E LWAR AT

48 )1 | Bg KHT

Ho}

W R
ma )|l

&R

A (REEH )
-t

O (EW)
LB (REEF )
HTTH]

BESF

=R

Route schedule
EILERAT — REM ik

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: = LLER A
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

08:35-15:35

08:35-15:35

08:35-15:35

08:35-15:35

08:35-15:35

09:20-15:20

09:20-15:20


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8B%A5%E7%AB%B9%E7%94%BA-%E8%BE%B0%E5%B0%BE-%E7%AC%B9%E6%B4%A5%E7%B7%9A-720432317-3428596302

RO

RER



Direction

E WA — REFH

26 stops

Open route schedule

AEBA O

ELmR&ERA

AEBA—KX

ELmEma

A= LR E

8 )| | s R HT

Ho}

WL T &= A B
Yl

L&

A (RERH )
g
tHEO(EW)
L% (&%)

A TTHT

EXs

=

il

3=gsip. Am!

Route schedule
EILERAT — REM ik

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: = LLER A
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

16:35-21:10

16:35-21:10

16:35-21:10

16:35-21:10

16:35-21:10

07:20-20:30

07:20-20:30


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8B%A5%E7%AB%B9%E7%94%BA-%E8%BE%B0%E5%B0%BE-%E7%AC%B9%E6%B4%A5%E7%B7%9A-720432317-3428596302

RE



Direction
RERi — ZLERET

27 stops

Open route schedule

RE

RER A

LB (REEF )
E®HO (EW)
—f=

RE (REEH )
&

)|

Ho}

W R

48 )1 | Bg K HT

A E LWAR AT

BN

KEBA—KX

Ho}

L EmEND

EHIT1TH

76 i

'8 /N ST

Route schedule
RERi# — Z L7

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: REF#s
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

08:35-15:20

08:35-15:20

08:35-15:20

08:35-15:20

08:35-15:20

09:20-15:20

09:20-15:20


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%8B%A5%E7%AB%B9%E7%94%BA-%E8%BE%B0%E5%B0%BE-%E7%AC%B9%E6%B4%A5%E7%B7%9A-720432317-3428596302

r &l

Ho}
K
|

Hu}
E E
ﬁ 3t

( BEMHE ) RE- #24F Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Toyama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



