Bus (若竹町)辰尾・笹津線

Go to website

n	ire	ct	in	n

辰尾団地 — 富山駅前

26 stops

Open route schedule

辰尾団地

辰尾団地口

宮保

悪王寺

若竹町

上野(熊野)

上野口(富山)

二俣

赤田(辰尾団地)

上袋

南堀川

富山市農協前

堀川南大町

南富山駅前

富山南口

太郎丸一区

富山市民病院口

太郎丸口

花園町

西中野口

星井町

Route schedule 辰尾団地 — 富山駅前	
Monday	06:40-19:20
Tuesday	06:40-19:20
Wednesday	06:40-19:20
Thursday	06:40-19:20
Friday	06:40-19:20
Saturday	07:00-19:10
Sunday	07:00-19:10

Route info

Direction: 辰尾団地

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min



星井町1丁目

城址公園前

総曲輪

富山市役所前

富山駅前

富山駅前 — 辰尾団地
27 stops
Open route schedule
富山駅前
富山市役所前
城址公園前
総曲輪
星井町 1 丁目
星井町
西中野口
花園町
太郎丸口
富山市民病院
富山市民病院口
太郎丸一区
富山南口
南富山駅前
堀川南大町
富山市農協前
南堀川
上袋
赤田(辰尾団地)
二俣
上野口(富山)
上野(熊野)
若竹町

Direction

悪王寺

宮保

Route schedule 富山駅前 — 辰尾団地	
Monday	08:35-15:35
Tuesday	08:35-15:35
Wednesday	08:35-15:35
Thursday	08:35-15:35
Friday	08:35-15:35
Saturday	09:20-15:20
Sunday	09:20-15:20

Route info

Direction: 富山駅前

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

辰尾団地口

辰尾団地

Direction 富山駅前 — 辰尾団地	
26 stops	
Open route schedule	
富山駅前	
富山市役所前	
城址公園前	
総曲輪	
星井町1丁目	
星井町	
西中野口	
花園町	
太郎丸口	
富山市民病院口	
太郎丸一区	
富山南口	
南富山駅前	
堀川南大町	
富山市農協前	
南堀川	
上袋	
赤田(辰尾団地)	
二俣	
上野口(富山)	
上野(熊野)	
若竹町	
悪王寺	

Direction

宮保

辰尾団地口

Route schedule 富山駅前 — 辰尾団地	
Monday	16:35-21:10
Tuesday	16:35-21:10
Wednesday	16:35-21:10
Thursday	16:35-21:10
Friday	16:35-21:10
Saturday	07:20-20:30
Sunday	07:20-20:30

Route info

Direction: 富山駅前

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

辰尾団地 — 富山駅前
27 stops
Open route schedule
辰尾団地
辰尾団地口
宮保
悪王寺
若竹町
上野(熊野)
上野口(富山)
二俣
赤田(辰尾団地)
上袋
南堀川
富山市農協前
堀川南大町
南富山駅前
富山南口
太郎丸一区
富山市民病院口
富山市民病院
太郎丸口
花園町
西中野口
星井町
星井町1丁目

Direction

総曲輪

城址公園前

Route schedule 辰尾団地 — 富山駅前	
Monday	08:35-15:20
Tuesday	08:35-15:20
Wednesday	08:35-15:20
Thursday	08:35-15:20
Friday	08:35-15:20
Saturday	09:20-15:20
Sunday	09:20-15:20

Route info

Direction: 辰尾団地

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

富山市役所前

富山駅前

(若竹町)辰尾・笹津線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toyama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved